ATV SC
Data Sheet
Rev. 0.9, 2011-07
Preliminary
TLE5009
  TLE5009-E2000
  TLE5009-E1000
  TLE5009-E2010

Table 9 Package Parameters  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  18
List of Tables
Product Type Marking Ordering Code Package
TLE5009-E2000 0092000 SP000912760 PG-DSO-8
TLE5009-E1000 0091000 SP000912764 PG-DSO-8
TLE5009-E2010 0092010 SP000912770 PG-DSO-8
TLE5009-E1010 0091010 SP000912774 PG-DSO-8
TLE5009
Preliminary Data Sheet 7 Rev. 0.9, 2011-07
1 Product Description
1.1 Overview
The TLE5009 is a 360° angle sensor that detects the orientation of a
magnetic field by measuring sine and cosine angle components with Giant
Magneto Resistance (GMR) elements.
The differential GMR bridge signals are amplified and can be read out
analog single ended or differential.